
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

20 

85 

19 

36 

45 

24 

5 

54 

65 

44 

94 

G43 

G21 

11 

92 

6 

G48 

G99 

82 

G66 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Twan SMITS 

Andreas KOFLER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Leon ORGIS 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Damien RAEMY 

Leon STOLTE 

Vincent FALCONE 

Troy BEINLICH 

Filip FEIGL 

Michal PRASEK 

Marvin SIEBDRATH 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Louis VAN WIJHE 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

AUT 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

FRA 

DEU 

CZE 

CZE 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

Team 

Team SWPN 

Team Apreco 

M32 Racing 

Eder Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

MCA Racing 

LJ Racing - ADAC Pfalz e.V. 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

MotoLife Racing 

Hertrampf Yamaha Racing 

MVR-Racing 

SRTD Pearle Gebben Racing 

TFC RACING JUNIOR TEAM 

VITORI  - BRT 

Genius Triumph Racing Team 

MotoLife Racing 

Yamaha bLU cRU IDM by Kiefer Racing 

Triumph-emsland.de - SSP600 Racing 

B.art Racing Team 

MCG racing machine fabriek MMB/klima-tech 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

MV Agusta F3 800 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.591 

1:41.896 

1:41.999 

1:42.399 

1:42.796 

1:43.461 

1:43.472 

1:43.475 

1:43.777 

1:43.796 

1:44.648 

1:44.672 

1:44.696 

1:44.697 

1:44.701 

1:44.756 

1:44.862 

1:44.967 

1:45.174 

1:46.869 

Diff 

0.305 

0.408 

0.808 

1.205 

1.870 

1.881 

1.884 

2.186 

2.205 

3.057 

3.081 

3.105 

3.106 

3.110 

3.165 

3.271 

3.376 

3.583 

5.278 

Gap 

0.305 

0.103 

0.400 

0.397 

0.665 

0.011 

0.003 

0.302 

0.019 

0.852 

0.024 

0.024 

0.001 

0.004 

0.055 

0.106 

0.105 

0.207 

1.695 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:41.921 

1:41.896 

1:43.013 

1:42.399 

1:42.796 

1:43.702 

1:44.993 

1:43.475 

1:45.272 

1:43.975 

1:46.456 

1:46.794 

1:45.635 

1:45.849 

1:46.137 

1:46.056 

1:45.727 

1:45.843 

1:45.449 

1:47.967 

FT2 Best Tm 

1:41.591 

1:41.915 

1:41.999 

1:42.651 

1:43.174 

1:43.461 

1:43.472 

1:43.794 

1:43.777 

1:43.796 

1:44.648 

1:44.672 

1:44.696 

1:44.697 

1:44.701 

1:44.756 

1:44.862 

1:44.967 

1:45.174 

1:46.869 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.08.2023 15:32:40 
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Pos 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

32 

53 

G42 

G18 

71 

23 

Name 

Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 

Jorke ERWIG 

Thijs WESTENBRINK 

Roy VOERMANS 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Peter FEIGL 

Nat 

POL 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

CZE 

Team 

MVR-Racing 

Kawasaki Weber Motos Racing 

Stichting Aankomend Race Talente Nieuwleusen 

MVR-Racing 

VITORI  - BRT 

Genius Triumph Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Reifen 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

PIRELLI 

In Session 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 2 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 1 

Free Practice 2 

Overall BestTm 

1:46.882 

1:47.735 

1:48.227 

1:48.233 

1:48.411 

1:48.419 

Diff 

5.291 

6.144 

6.636 

6.642 

6.820 

6.828 

Gap 

0.013 

0.853 

0.492 

0.006 

0.178 

0.008 

FP1 Best Tm 

1:47.331 

1:48.024 

1:48.227 

1:48.233 

1:48.411 

1:50.564 

FT2 Best Tm 

1:46.882 

1:47.735 

1:48.419 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18.08.2023 15:32:40 
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